North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@securitytronix.com     web: www.securitytronix.com     www.northamericancable.com
CCTV Test Meter
With Integrated Multi-Meter
ST-F35TESTF
3.5” TFT-LCD Monitor, PTZ Controller, Video Signal Generator,
DC12V, 1A Power Output, Audio Input Test, RS485 Data
Capture, UTP Cable Tester, Integrated Multi-Meter
Description:
The ST-F35TEST has been developed for the
On-Site installation and maintenance of video
monitoring systems.  It can be used for displaying
video, controlling PTZ, DC12V1A power for camera,
Audio input test, generating images, capturing RS485
data and testing LAN cable etc. Its functions, easy operation, and portability make it simple for
the CCTV technician to install and maintain CCTV systems, improving work efficiency and
reducing labor costs.
Features:
Signal Mode:       NTSC/PAL (Auto Adjust)
Display:        3.5 inch TFT-LCD, 960 x 240 resolution
LCD Adjust:       Adjustable brightness, contrast, color of LCD
Video IN/OUT:      1 channel BNC Input & 1 channel Output
Video Level Test:      Video signals measured in IRE or mV
Power Output:      DC12V, 1A
Audio Input:       1 channel Audio input
Communication:      RS232, RS422 simplex and RS485
Baud Rate:       150, 300, 600, 1200, 2400, 4800, 9600, 19200bps
Power Adapter:      DC5V, 2A
Low Consumption:     Sleeping mode, display battery power state
PTZ Address Scanning:    Search up the ID of PTZ camera
Rechargeable:      4 hours recharging time, work for 12 hours
Battery:        1 pcs Lithium Ion Polymer Batteries, 3.7V DC 3000mAh
Video Signal Generation:    Output 1 channel color bar video signal for testing monitor
UTP Cable Test:      Test UTP cable connection state and display in the screen.
         Read the number of the test box
PTZ Protocol:       Compatible with more than 20 protocols such as PELCO-D/P,
         Samsung, Panasonic etc.
PTZ Data Capture And Display:  Capture and Analyze the PTZ data sent from controlling device
Dimension/Weight:     166mm x 95mm x 48mm / 360g
Multi-Meter:       Voltage, current, resistance and capacitance measuring,
         continuity testing, diode testing.